Kitty Hawk Building Permit Report

Permits Issued From Friday, February 1, 2013 through Thursday, February 28, 2013

Permit # PIN # ADDRESS OWNER NAME Type of Permit Cost of Const. Cost of Permi
Commercial
COM-2-13-3194 0R76183195590( 2300 Neptune Way , Sandpiper Cay Property Re-roof - tear off existing & $ 16,138.00 $50.00

replace with 40 mil Duro-Last PVC
Membrane Roofing System.
COM-2-13-3195 9876184169980C 1700 Sand Dollar Circle , Sandpiper Cay Property Re-roof, tear off existing & replace $ 25,047.00 $50.00
with 40 mil. Duro-Last PVC
Membrane Roofing System.
COM-2-13-3198 987508871772 3723A N Croatan Hwy Arabella Enterprises Llc PROOF BAKERY - UNIT A $ 1,500.00 $150.00
Remodel - open up wall from 3' to
6' between retail area & kitchen.
Move Electrical outlet & install
oven & vent. Replace window.

Total Number of Commercial Permits: 3 Total Value of Commercial Permits: $42,685.00

Electrical

ELEC-2-13-3151 987619616599 4024 N Va Dare Trl Ulrick, Florence W Installing disconnect & new $ 1,500.00 $50.00 R
service entrance cable to
subpanel. Flood Zone VE (EL 12'
+ 1'= 13", Main disconnect to be
at or above 13"). Permit Fee:
$50.00
ELEC-2-13-3164 987619700398 3945 N Croatan Hwy Hedgepeth, Allen Toby Trustee For Charter Commuinications - $ 400.00 $100.00
Power Supply - replacing meter
base & disconnect on pole located
at back of property on N Virginia
Dare Trail.
Flood Zone VE(EL 12"+ 1'=13").
Permit Cost: $100.00
ELEC-2-13-3166 987512759639 3607 Meeting Twain Golden, Patrick Changing existing lighting to 5 $ 600.00 $50.00 R
ceiling cans & 1 pendant light.
Flood Zone Shaded X. Permit
Fee $50.00
ELEC-2-13-3173 987610464058 4527 N Va Dare Trl Marek, Steven C Replace meter base, add service $ 3,500.00 wirided ?\
disconnect & 4l wire service
feeder, relocating breaker panel to
upstairs.
Flood Zone VE (EL 12' +1'=13)).
Fees wavied - damage caused by
Hurricane Sandy.
ELEC-2-13-3192 987717100119 5136 N Croatan Hwy Mpb, Inc. DARE HEART CENTER $ 3,500.00 $100.00 <
Install low voltage wiring for
telephone system & local area
network & possible 1 electric
circuit addition. Flood Zone
Shaded X.
Permit Fee: $100.00
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Fuel Piping
FUEL-2-13-3193

Mechanical
MECH-2-13-3131

MECH-2-13-3133

MECH-2-13-3135

MECH-2-13-3137

MECH-2-13-3138

MECH-2-13-3143

MECH-2-13-3148

March 04, 2013

987610452932

987610370347

987614435483

987618413803

986720900357

987508881894

987619621136

987619617096

Total Number of Electrical Permits: 5

4524 N Va Dare Trl

Jones, Kevin

Total Number of Fuel Piping Permits: 1

4728 Lindbergh Ave

4244 Johnston Ln

2204 Neptune Way

5400 A-K N Croatan Hwy

3836M1 N Va Dare Trl

4133 Lindbergh Ave

4005 Lindbergh Ave

Moores, James M

Simpson, Alvin G lii

Stone, Joyce Woodlief

TW And W At Khnc, Lic

Schwegler, Marcelene M Trustee

Stone, Donna Lee

Heath, Deborah

Total Value of Electrical Permits: $9,500.00

Gas Line for fireplace & cook
stove.

Flood Zone VE. Permit Fee:
$50.00

§$ 800.00

Total Value of Fuel Piping Permits: $800.00

c/o (2) 2 Ton Indoor & Outdoor
Units. Heat gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone Shaded X. Permit Fee:
$100.00

c/o 4 Ton Indoor & Outdoor Units
w/ minor duct work in attic. Heat
gain/loss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone Shaded
X. Permit Fee: $100.00

cfo 2 Tons Indoor & Outdoor
Units. Commercial but
Residential Fees. Flood Zone
Shaded X. Permit Fee $100.00
SUBWAY-SHORESIDE-UNIT G
Install 2 Ton Ductless mini
split-condensing unit installed on
roof. Flood Zone AE(EL8.3' + 1'
=0.3".

Permit Fee: $200.00

c/o (2) 2 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Qutdoor Units. Heat gain/loss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone AE (EL 10"+ 1'=11%;
Permit Fee: $100.00

c/o 3 Tons Indoor & Qutdoor
Units. Heat Gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone VE (EL 12"+ 1' = 13' MSL)
Elev of Top of new stand required
hefore Cert of Comp. Permit Fee:
$100.00

c/o (2) 2.5 ton Indoor & Outdoar
Units. Heat gairvloss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone VE(EL12'+1'=13").
Permit Fee: $100.00

$ 10,000.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 3,950.00

$ 5,100.00

$ 10,370.00

$ 5,200.00

$ 12,650.00

$50.00 R

$100.00 R

$100.00

7O

$100.00 C

$200.00 C

$100.00 R

$100.00 R

s100.00
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MECH-2-13-3167

MECH-2-13-3169

MECH-2-13-3174

MECH-2-13-3176

MECH-2-13-3179

MECH-2-13-3185

MECH-2-13-3204

Plumbing
PLMB-2-13-3145

Residential

March 04, 2013

987508891078

987508881830

987508880612

987610378197

987512058245

987615539321

988509052461

9875076912941¢

3836E1 N Va Dare Trl

3836M5 N Va Dare Trl

3836K3 N Va Dare Trl

4707 N Va Dare Trl

3403 Briggs St

4223 N Va Dare Trl

3402 N Va Dare Trl

Creasy, Richard

Caslow, Andrew

Hinds, Stephen F

Pritchard, William G

Hoffman, Jeffrey

Conner, Fred A

Steele, John David Trustees

Total Number of Mechanical Permits: 14

236 W Kitty Hawk Rd

Lang, Felisha M

Total Number of Plumbing Permits: 1

c/o 2.5 ton Heat Pump. Heat
gain/loss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone VE (EL 12'
+1'=13"). Storm Damage -
permit fee waived.

¢/o 3 Tons Heat pump. Heat
gain/lass calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone AE (EL
10'+ 1'=11'). Permit Fee:
$100.00

c/o 3 tons Indoor & Outdoor Units.
Heat gain/loss calcs required prior
to inspection, Flood Zone AE (EL
10' + 1'= 11"). Confirmation of
elevation of top of new stand
required.

Permit Fee: $100.00

c/o 3 Ton 13 Seer Outdoor Unit
damaged by Hurricane Sandy.
Heat gain/loss calcs required prier
to inspection. Flood Zone VE (EL
12'+ 1'=13'). Permit Fees
waived.

clo 2 Ton 13 seer Heat pump.
Heat gain/loss calcs requierd prior
to inspection. Flood Zone AE (EL
g+ 1'=10'). Permit Fees:
$100.00

¢/o (2) 1.5 Ton Downstairs/2 Ton
Upstairs Indoor & Outdoor Units.
heat gainfloss calcs required prior
to inspection. Flood Zone VE (EL
12'+1'=13"). Permit Fee:
$100.00

¢/o 2 Ton 13 seer lower level
system. Heat gainvloss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
zone VE (EL 11' + 1' = 12"). Permit
Fee: $100.00

Total Value of Mechanical Permits: $83,674.00

Repipe water distribution system.
Commercial but Residential Fees.
Permit Fee: $50.00

$ 2,585.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 4,100.00

$ 3,300.00

$3,016.00

$ 9,000.00

$ 6,403.00

$ 2,525.00

Total Value of Plumbing Permits: $2,525.00

Lahive ™ R

$100.00 R

$100.00 Q

g R

$100.00 ¥_

$100.00 Q

$100.00 R,

$50.00 C_
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RES-1-13-3077

RES-1-13-3082

RES-1-13-3099

RES-1-13-3122

RES-2-13-3146

RES-2-13-3150

RES-2-13-3161
RES-2-13-3165
RES-2-13-3181

RES-2-13-3182
RES-2-13-3184

RES-2-13-3191
RES-2-13-3197

RES-8-12-2787

987615536776

986515548254

987605294307

987606286877

987619621136

987505187451

987606286877
987610454602
987606372809

987615622755
986618429495

987512968163

987717200586

987619612948

4243 N Va Dare Trl

3909 Tarkle Ridge Dr

5008 N Va Dare Trl

4920 N Va Dare Trl

4133 Lindbergh Ave

4012 Midgett Rd

4920 N Va Dare Tri
4510 N Va Dare Trl
4810 N Va Dare Trl

4145 N Va Dare Trl
1109 Otila Way

3526 N Va Dare Trl
5123 N Va Dare Tri

4121 Lindbergh Ave

Stone, ElmerH Jr

Linnekin Family Joint Declaration

Mercer, Sr., Thomas

Neal, David L

Stone, Donna Lee

Ottavio, Matthew D

Neal, David L
Mandley, Barbara
Spillman, Linda H

Branch, Morris
Tfp, Llc

Kuhn, Michael

Dubovick, Gary

Hamilton, James M

Repair damage by Hurricane
Sandy. Replace deck & stairs -6
new piles.

Replace existing deck, add porch
wiweather watch deck above (642
sq. ft.) & build shed (192 sq. ft.)
Move existing spa to west facing
deck on north end. Re-enforcing
deck joist, rewiring spa & hook-up.
Adding roof above east decks. 2
new decks on west decks &
enclosed deck areas on 2nd & 3rd
level (heated), new stairs, & new
siding. ¢/fo HVAC

Remove exisiting deck (128 sq.
ft.), replace with new deck (360
sg. ft.) & build crows nest (200 sa.
ft.)

Addition (2100 sq. ft.) w/ 2 new
Bedrooms & Baths, Change an
existing bedroom into office w/o
closet.

Install pool, decking, & fencing

clo 12 windows & 2 sliders.

Remove panels & sheet rock &
clo electric devices.
Replace 8 windows.

Single Family Residence: 3
Bedroom & 2 Baths

Replace railings on exisiting
decks.

Raise House in same footprint w/
new back landing & stairs and
new front stairs & deck.

Remove existing shed roof over
deck & consturct an "A" roof to
cover entire deck.

$ 41,000.00

$ 9,000.00

$ 900.00

$ 20,000.00

$ 15,000.00

$ 35,000.00

$ 20,000.00
$ 11,714.00
$ 14,850.00

$ 5,500.00
$ 110,000.00

$ 3,850.00
$ 55,500.00

$ 2,000.00

WA nde 2

$275.20

$50.00

$299.62

$168.00

$1,305.00

$100.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$1,023.80

$35.00
$250.00

$25.00

Total Number of Residential Permits: 14 Total Value of Residential Permits: $344,314.00

Sign - Building

SIGB-2-13-3178 KNITTING ADDICTION - UNIT 2 s5000 C
Intall 2 wall signs on front facade
(spot light) & replace sign face on
multi-tenant freestanding sign.
SWEET MARIA'S BAKERY

Install Free Standing Sign
Total Value of Sign - Building Permits: $800.00

987512862851 3708 N Croatan Hwy , Calgie Llc $ 200.00

SIGB-2-13-3183 987610268800 4712 N Croatan Hwy Schlee, Marypat $ 600.00 $50.00 C

Total Number of Sign - Building Permits: 2
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Total Number of Building Permits: 40 Total Cost of Permit(s): $5,656.62
Total Value of Building Permits: $484,298.00

Total Number of Residential Permits 30 Total Number of Commercial Permits 10
Total Value of Residential Permits $425,338.00 Total Value of Commercial Permits $58,960.00
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